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Engineered for rugged durability and enhanced safety, Taylor-Dunn's trusted fleet of highly versatile industrial electric 
vehicles are nimble enough for tight manufacturing facilities and convention centers, quiet and clean enough for 
resorts, corporate campuses and parks, and powerful enough for airports and railyards.

Carry. Move. Tow.



More than 70 
years of 

manufacturing 
excellence
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It all started with a small electric cart at "The Taylor Shop" in 1949. Today, Taylor-Dunn's 

trusted fleet of highly versatile industrial electric vehicles power productivity across the globe.

More than 70 years of manufacturing excellence and innovations position Taylor-Dunn 

as the trusted leader of safe, durable and versatile commercial and industrial vehicles for 

property management, maintenance, security, material handling, housekeeping, events 

setup, guest transportation and goods hauling. Don't settle for anything less.

Safe

Safety is our top priority. With low speeds, low 
step height, high visibility, LiFeP04 lithium-ion 
battery options, large operator compartments, 
adjustable seats, and foot rests, Taylor-Dunn 
vehicles are built to reduce safety-related 
injuries and improve ergonomics. 

Durable

Taylor-Dunn provides tough, dependable 
vehicles to meet your needs. With heavy-
duty steel frame construction and electric 
operation, our vehicles are manufactured 
to last.

Versatile

With vehicles strong enough to tow two-to-six 
times as much as a pickup truck, yet nimble 
enough for the tightest facilities, our vehicle 
lineup is uniquely positioned to serve a breadth 
of industries and applications. 



Property 
Management
Managing the many facets of your business is no minor 
task. Groundskeeping, maintenance, housekeeping, 
security, goods hauling, and guest transportation 
requires a robust yet quiet solution so your customers, 
guests, and teams remain happy, safe, and comfortable.

Warehousing &
Material Handling
Safety, labor efficiency, and productivity are top priorities 
for factory and warehouse managers. Taylor-Dunn 
vehicles are engineered with your manufacturing and 
distribution operations in mind, ensuring you can efficiently 
move goods, haul your heaviest loads and easily maneuver 
through narrow aisles as safely as possible without 
jeopardizing productivity.
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Events
Support
Pulling off the biggest events of the season is no easy feat. 
The many variables of events, shows, conferences, expos, 
concerts and festivals require the highest level of 
organization. Taylor-Dunn vehicles are designed to provide 
the support your team needs for heavy-hauling events setup, 
security, guest transportation, trash hauling and equipment 
movement. Taylor-Dunn vehicles are robust yet quiet so 
your team is productive and guests won't notice them.

Factory-Engineered 
Custom Solutions
If your fleet requires a tailored solution, our product and 
engineering team will work with you to design a custom 
vehicle. With possibilities ranging from special paint colors 
to major frame modifications to increased tow capacity, our 
custom vehicles are manufactured with the same 
craftsmanship, quality, and care as our standard models.
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C-432
Narrow aisle utility vehicle for the 
tightest of spaces.

MX-600 
The ultimate maintenance cart for 
indoor and outdoor applications.

Bigfoot 
Our flagship burden carrier with big 
payload and big towing.

Bigfoot S
Compact footprint with tighter turns 
for smaller facilities.

Bigfoot XL 
Maximum towing for larger 
operations.

MX-600

C-432

Bigfoot S 

Bigfoot

Bigfoot XL

9 mph

9 mph

11 mph

12 mph

18 mph

20 miles

20 miles

40-50 miles

30-60 miles

40-60 miles

2,000 lbs

8,750 lbs

5,000 lbs

7,500 lbs

10,000 lbs

600 lbs

1,400 lbs

2,000 lbs

3,000 lbs

3,000 lbs

30 x 27 in

79 x 30 x 40 in

118 x 44 x 51.5 in

130.5 x 44 x 51.5 in

130.5 x 57 x 52 in

24V

36V

36V

48V, Li-ion available

48V, Li-ion available

81 in

70 in

115 in

137 in

145 in

Utility Vehicles Speed Range Passenger
Capacity

1

1

2

2-4

2-4

Tow
Capacity

Payload
Capacity

Dimensions w/o Cab 
(LxWxH)

Turning
RadiusVoltage

Utility 
Vehicles
Taylor-Dunn's utility vehicles offer 
practical solutions with optimal 
performance while reducing your 
operating and maintenance costs.



Improving safety, labor 
efficiency, and productivity 
by optimizing the way you 
move can save you millions 
in operating expenses.
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SC-90

SC-100 24V

SC-100 36V

9 mph

8 mph

8 mph

20 miles

20 miles

30-40 miles

900 lbs

1,000 lbs

1,000 lbs

2,000 lbs

5,000 lbs

5,000 lbs

29 x 58 in

29.5 x 58 in

29.5 x 58 in

24V

24V

36V

67 in

67 in

67 in

Stockchasers Speed Range Passenger
Capacity

1

1

1

Load
Capacity Tow Capacity Bed Size

 (WXL)
Turning
RadiusVoltage

Stockchasers
Taylor-Dunn stockchasers are highly 
maneuverable, narrow-aisle vehicles 
that improve warehouse efficiency 
and productivity.

SC-90
Carry up to 900 pounds and 
tow up to 2,000 pounds.

SC-100 24V
Carry up to 1,000 pounds 
and tow up to 5,000 pounds.

SC-100 36V
Carry up to 1,000 pounds 
and tow up to 5,000 pounds.



SS-536 
Transportation for up to 2 executives, 
security or other personnel.

SS-546 
Transportation for up to 2 executives, 
security or other personnel.

Personnel 
Carriers
Safely transport yourself or a 
group with a Taylor-Dunn 
personnel carrier.

SS-536

SS-546

9 mph

9 mph

20 miles

20 miles

600 lbs

600 lbs

2,000 lbs

2,000 lbs

30 x 19 in

30 x 19 in

24V

24V

75 in

81 in

Personnel Carriers Speed Range Passenger
Capacity

2

2

Load
Capacity Tow Capacity Bed Size

 (WXL)
Turning
RadiusVoltage



Built for 
Your Industry

Taylor-Dunn is the leading provider of commercial and industrial 

vehicles across the United States and throughout the world. 

Our versatile lineup supports the needs of manufacturing and 

warehousing, colleges and universities, parks and recreation, 

governments and municipalities, and hotels and resorts. 

With eight decades of manufacturing excellence and innovations, 

it's no wonder Taylor-Dunn vehicles often remain 

in operation for more than 10 years.

Distribution &
Warehousing

Improve safety, increase labor effi-
ciencies, and optimize productivity in 
your manufacturing and warehouse 
facilities with Taylor-Dunn vehicles.
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Colleges &
Universities

Parks &
Recreation

Hotels &
Resorts

Government &
Municipalities

Moving students, staff, and materi-
als across campus should be easy. 
From orientation to graduation, 
Taylor-Dunn has you covered.

Taylor-Dunn is the perfect vehicle 
solution for Government entities 
such as military bases, parks, V.A. 
hospitals, and other entities looking 
for a durable vehicle to move people 
and goods around the property.

From trail maintenance and land-
scaping to transporting guests, 
Taylor-Dunn utility vehicles will 
improve productivity across your 
park—safely and efficiently.

With Taylor-Dunn vehicle solutions, 
transport goods and guests around 
the property efficiently and sustain-
ably with a variety of transport and 
utility vehicles that can be customized 
for your property.


