

TAYLOR-DUNN



Taylor-Dunn® is a registered trademark. ©2023 Waev Inc. For more product, sales, and safety information, please visit Taylor-Dunn.com.

TAYLOR-DUNN



Carry. Move. Tow.

Engineered for rugged durability and enhanced safety, Taylor-Dunn's trusted fleet of highly versatile industrial electric vehicles are nimble enough for tight manufacturing facilities and convention centers, quiet and clean enough for resorts, corporate campuses and parks, and powerful enough for airports and railyards.





It all started with a small electric cart at "The Taylor Shop" in 1949. Today, Taylor-Dunn's trusted fleet of highly versatile industrial electric vehicles power productivity across the globe.

More than 70 years of manufacturing excellence and innovations position Taylor-Dunn as the trusted leader of safe, durable and versatile commercial and industrial vehicles for property management, maintenance, security, material handling, housekeeping, events setup, guest transportation and goods hauling. Don't settle for anything less.

Safe

Safety is our top priority. With low speeds, low step height, high visibility, LiFeP04 lithium-ion battery options, large operator compartments, adjustable seats, and foot rests, Taylor-Dunn vehicles are built to reduce safety-related injuries and improve ergonomics.

Durable

Taylor-Dunn provides tough, dependable vehicles to meet your needs. With heavy-duty steel frame construction and electric operation, our vehicles are manufactured to last.

Versatile

With vehicles strong enough to tow two-to-six times as much as a pickup truck, yet nimble enough for the tightest facilities, our vehicle lineup is uniquely positioned to serve a breadth of industries and applications.



Property Management

Managing the many facets of your business is no minor task. Groundskeeping, maintenance, housekeeping, security, goods hauling, and guest transportation requires a robust yet quiet solution so your customers, guests, and teams remain happy, safe, and comfortable.

Warehousing & **Material Handling**

Safety, labor efficiency, and productivity are top priorities for factory and warehouse managers. Taylor-Dunn vehicles are engineered with your manufacturing and distribution operations in mind, ensuring you can efficiently move goods, haul your heaviest loads and easily maneuver through narrow aisles as safely as possible without jeopardizing productivity.



Events Support

Pulling off the biggest events of the season is no easy feat. The many variables of events, shows, conferences, expos, concerts and festivals require the highest level of organization. Taylor-Dunn vehicles are designed to provide the support your team needs for heavy-hauling events setup, security, guest transportation, trash hauling and equipment movement. Taylor-Dunn vehicles are robust yet quiet so your team is productive and guests won't notice them.



If your fleet requires a tailored solution, our product and engineering team will work with you to design a custom vehicle. With possibilities ranging from special paint colors to major frame modifications to increased tow capacity, our custom vehicles are manufactured with the same craftsmanship, quality, and care as our standard models.







Utility Vehicles

Taylor-Dunn's utility vehicles offer practical solutions with optimal performance while reducing your operating and maintenance costs.



MX-600 The ultimate maintenance cart for indoor and outdoor applications.



C-432 Narrow aisle utility vehicle for the tightest of spaces.



Bigfoot SCompact footprint with tighter turns for smaller facilities.



Bigfoot Our flagship burden carrier with big payload and big towing.



Bigfoot XL Maximum towing for larger operations.

Utility Vehicles	Speed	Range	Passenger Capacity	Payload Capacity	Tow Capacity	Dimensions w/o Cab (LxWxH)	Voltage	Turning Radius
MX-600	9 mph	20 miles	1	600 lbs	2,000 lbs	30 x 27 in	24V	81 in
C-432	9 mph	20 miles	1	1,400 lbs	8,750 lbs	79 x 30 x 40 in	36V	70 in
Bigfoot S	11 mph	40-50 miles	2	2,000 lbs	5,000 lbs	118 x 44 x 51.5 in	36V	115 in
Bigfoot	12 mph	30-60 miles	2-4	3,000 lbs	7,500 lbs	130.5 x 44 x 51.5 in	48V, Li-ion available	137 in
Bigfoot XL	18 mph	40-60 miles	2-4	3,000 lbs	10,000 lbs	130.5 x 57 x 52 in	48V, Li-ion available	145 in

Improving safety, labor efficiency, and productivity by optimizing the way you move can save you millions in operating expenses.



Stockchasers

Taylor-Dunn stockchasers are highly maneuverable, narrow-aisle vehicles that improve warehouse efficiency and productivity.



Carry up to 900 pounds and tow up to 2,000 pounds.



SC-100 24V Carry up to 1,000 pounds and tow up to 5,000 pounds.



SC-100 36V Carry up to 1,000 pounds and tow up to 5,000 pounds.

Stockchasers	Speed	Range	Passenger Capacity	Load Capacity	Tow Capacity	Bed Size (WXL)	Voltage	Turning Radius
SC-90	9 mph	20 miles	1	900 lbs	2,000 lbs	29 x 58 in	24V	67 in
SC-100 24V	8 mph	20 miles	1	1,000 lbs	5,000 lbs	29.5 x 58 in	24V	67 in
SC-100 36V	8 mph	30-40 miles	1	1,000 lbs	5,000 lbs	29.5 x 58 in	36V	67 in

Personnel Carriers

Safely transport yourself or a group with a Taylor-Dunn personnel carrier.



SS-536Transportation for up to 2 executives, security or other personnel.



SS-546Transportation for up to 2 executives, security or other personnel.

Personnel Carriers	Speed	Range	Passenger Capacity	Load Capacity	Tow Capacity	Bed Size (WXL)	Voltage	Turning Radius
SS-536	9 mph	20 miles	2	600 lbs	2,000 lbs	30 x 19 in	24V	75 in
SS-546	9 mph	20 miles	2	600 lbs	2,000 lbs	30 x 19 in	24V	81 in



Built for Your Industry

Taylor-Dunn is the leading provider of commercial and industrial vehicles across the United States and throughout the world. Our versatile lineup supports the needs of manufacturing and warehousing, colleges and universities, parks and recreation, governments and municipalities, and hotels and resorts. With eight decades of manufacturing excellence and innovations, it's no wonder Taylor-Dunn vehicles often remain in operation for more than 10 years.



Distribution & Warehousing

Improve safety, increase labor efficiencies, and optimize productivity in your manufacturing and warehouse facilities with Taylor-Dunn vehicles.









Colleges & Universities

Moving students, staff, and materials across campus should be easy. From orientation to graduation, Taylor-Dunn has you covered.

Government & Municipalities

Taylor-Dunn is the perfect vehicle solution for Government entities such as military bases, parks, V.A. hospitals, and other entities looking for a durable vehicle to move people and goods around the property.

Parks & Recreation

From trail maintenance and landscaping to transporting guests, Taylor-Dunn utility vehicles will improve productivity across your park—safely and efficiently.

Hotels & Resorts

With Taylor-Dunn vehicle solutions, transport goods and guests around the property efficiently and sustainably with a variety of transport and utility vehicles that can be customized for your property.

